 MP2018
 16V, 500mA, Low Quiescent Current
 Linear Regulator
MP2018 Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
7/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MP2018 is a low-power linear regulator

7/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP2018GZD-33 TO252-5 See Below
MP2018GZD-5 TO252-5 See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g.: MP2018GZD-5–Z).
TOP MARKING (MP2018GZD-33)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP2018-33: Part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MP2018GZD-5)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MP2018-5: Part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
MP2018 – 16V, 500mA, LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT LINEAR REGULATOR
MP2018 Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
7/12/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.